
Wisconsin Office Directory 
Milwaukee - 310 W. Wisconsin Ave., Ste. 580W, Milwaukee, WI  53203 (By appointment) 

Telephone: 414-297-3941 

Madison - 740 Regent St., Ste. 100, Madison, WI  53715 (By appointment) 
Telephone: 608-441-5263 

Office Website 
Office Email 

LinkedIn: SBA Wisconsin District Office 
Twitter/X: @SBA_Wisconsin 

Contracting Officers: Submit 8(a) Offer Letters to:   Wisconsin8aoffer@sba.gov 

Title Name Phone Email 

District Director Eric Ness 414-297-1471 eric.ness@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director/Veterans 
Rep/Latino Rep 

Frank 
Demarest 

414-297-1099 frank.demarest@sba.gov 

District Counsel Jody Sartin 
312-886-0704
312-218-3330 C jody.sartin@sba.gov

Public Affairs Specialist/Media 
Contact 

Shirah 
Apple 

414-297-1096
414-841-7013 C

Rachel.apple@sba.gov 

Lead Business Opportunity 
Specialist (Contracting) 

Shane 
Mahaffy 

414-297-1455
202-845-4056 C

Shane.mahaffy@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist 
(Contracting) 

James 
Strube 

414-297-3951
202-431-6913 C James.strube@sba.gov

Business Opportunity Specialist 
(Contracting) 

Jonathan 
Klein 

414-710-4403
202-257-3539 C

jonathan.klein@sba.gov 
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Lead Economic Development 
Specialist/Women’s Rep./ 
African American Rep./ Hmong 
Rep/Community Navigator Rep 

Tammie 
Clendenning 414-297-1093 Tammie.clendenning@sba.gov  

Outreach and Marketing 
Specialist/SBDC Project 
Officer/SCORE Liaison/Admin 
Officer 

Cindy 
Gardner 

414-710-4352 
202- 941-8507 C  
 

Cynthia.gardner@sba.gov  

Lender Relations Specialist/ 
District International Trade 
Officer 

Ellie Berg 414-297-1488 
202-845-4057 C Elvira.berg@sba.gov  

Export Finance Manager (Office 
of International Trade) 

Keith 
Schlegel 
 

312-353-4540 keith.schlegel@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist 
Christena 
Dedrick 

608-441-5560 Christena.dedrick@sba.gov 
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